Team Rounds
Compound Men
Johnson GSU
Huff GSU
Cox GSU
Decker EC

C. Jones EC
Wilder EC
Bare Bow Men

D. Shealy EC
Lolmaugh EC
Burton EC
Allen AU

Luo AU
Soni AU
Ozkaya GT
Warner GT

Gui GT
Compound Women
Davies EC
Estrada EC
Pearson EC
Recurve Men
Zhao GT

Lee GT
Chen GT
Recurve Women
Reshonsky  EC
Burge EC
Addington  Ec
BareBow Women
Coffield EC
Nardi EC
Bridge EC
Bowhunter Men
CA Shealy EC

CC Shealy EC

L. Jones EC

Cumulative
From Quals
1970
1970
1970
1976
1976
1976

1397
1397
1397
1164
1164
1164
1036
1036
1036

Uncontested
1812
1812
1812

Uncontested
1329
1329
1329

Uncontested
1479
1479
1479

Uncontested
988
988
988

Uncontested
1967
1967
1967

Placement

1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st



Mixed Teams Cumulative Placement
From Quals

BareBow |Mixed

D. Shealy |EC 991 1st

Coffield |EC 991 1st

Ozkaya GT 912 2nd

Hanlon GT 912 2nd

Recurve |Mixed

Oliver UoF 1104 1st

Wheeler |UoF 1104 1st

Hermosilla|EC 1021 2nd

Reshonsky|EC 1021 2nd

Zhao GT 894 3rd

Kampezido GT 894 3rd

Compound Mixed Uncontested

Decker EC 1322 1st

Davies EC 1322 1st

Bowhuntei Mixed Uncontested

CA Shealy |EC 1252 1st

Baxter EC 1252 1st




Overall Regional Team Calculation

Individual
Divisions
W. OR W. BH W. Comp W.BB M. BH M. Comp M. BB M. OR
GT 21 0 0 15 12 9 29 30
AU 13 0 0 0 0 0 31 20
UoF 13 0 0 0 0 0 5 18
Duke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
EC 41 29 42 39 42 40 39 18
GSU 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0
Team
Division
W. OR M. OR W. BB M. BB W. BH M. BH M. Comp W. Comp
UoF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Duke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EC 10 0 10 30 0 10 10 10
GSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
GT 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0
AU 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Mixed
OR BB BH Comp
UoF 30 0 0 0
Duke 0 0 0 0
EC 20 20 10 10
GSU 0 0 0 0
GT 10 10 0 0
AU 0 0 0 0
Grand Total Overall Region Team
Individual Team M. Team
UoF 36 0 30 66
Duke 20 0 0 20
EC 290 80 60 430 1st
GSU 35 20 0 55
GT 116 20 20 156 2nd

AU 64 20 0 84 3rd



Individual Total

116 GT
64 AU
36 UoF
20 Duke

290 EC
35 GSU

Team Total

0 UoF

0 Duke
80 EC
20 GSU
20 GT
20 AU

Mixed Total
30 UoF
0 Duke
60 EC
0 GSU
20 GT
0 AU



Men Recurve School Qual Place Target Quals + |Indoor= All Region AR Place

Michael  Hu GT 13th 1A 197 788 985
Kalon Hughes  GT 8th 2A 363 773 1136
Michael Lee GT 6th 3D 429 910 1339
Leo Chen GT 7th 6A 408 0 0
Nick Zhao GT 5th 4A 492 996 1488 5th
Roger Hermosilla EC 4th 5D 502 1076 1578 4th
Mason Linville EC 10th 7B 322 978 1300
Reid Bowman AU 9th 3B 324 856 1180
Augustine Song AU 3rd 2D 555 1045 1600 3rd
Ralph Lawton Duke 1st 1B 625 1106 1731 1st
Randall Barfield  UoF 12th 5C 252 0 0
David Li Duke 11th 2B 294 873 1167
Ryan Oliver UoF 2nd 4B 592 1133 1725 2nd

Women Recurve

Stella Kampezido GT 5th 3C 402 914 1316 3rd
Yumeng Zhang GT 6th 5B 205 779 984 5th
Rachel Burge EC 1st 4C 521 1023 1544 2nd
Rachel Reshonsky EC 2nd 6B 519 1067 1586 1st
Kora Addington EC 4th 1C 439 874 1313 4th
Alexa-Rae Wheeeler UoF 3rd 7C 512 0 0

Compound Men

Rodrigo  Alarcon GT 7th 10A 646 1125 1771
Kyle Decker EC 1st 11A 665 1127 1792 3rd
Clayton  Jones EC 2nd 12A 662 1168 1830 1st
Dustin Wilder EC 5th 10B 649 1105 1754
Ryan Short GSU 8th 11B 645 1127 1772 5th
Gavin Huff GSU 4th 10C 661 1157 1818 2nd
Evan Cox GSU 6th 12D 648 1098 1746
Billy Johnson  GSU 3rd 11C 661 1129 1790 4th
Andrew Howard GSU 9th 12B 630 0 0
Compound Women

Katie Davies EC 1st 10D 657 1102 1759 1st
Allie Estrada EC 3rd 11D 530 674 1204 3rd
Lauren Pearson EC 2nd 12C 625 1088 1713 2nd

Women Barebow

Lana Hanlon GT 1st 19A 462 679 1141 2nd
Sierra Coffield EC 2nd 18A 458 810 1268 1st
Brooke Nardi EC 4th 19B 213 714 927 4th
Mykenna Bridge EC 3rd 20A 317 716 1033 3rd

Bowhuntel Men
Mathew Durocher GT 4th 13A 609 1120 1729 4th




Caleb A Shealy
CalebC Shealy
Leland Jones
BowHunte Women
Mary Baxter
Angel Haylock
Men Barebow
Evan Brown
Yusuf Ozkaya
Chase Warner
Gui Zhang
Daniel Shealy
Jeremy Burton
Stephan  Lolmaugh
Daniel Allen
Mathew Luo
Kishen Soni
Carney Andrew

EC
EC
EC

EC
EC

UoF

1st
3rd
2nd

1st
2nd

10th
4th
9th
6th
1st
3rd
5th
2nd
7th
8th
11th

13B
14C
14D

15C
15D

17A
18A
19C
19D
18B
23C
23D
178
17C
17D
18C

673
623
671

579
479

165
450
210
376
533
460
404
484
356
324
111

1155
1117
1168

924

315
807

702
837
716

524
0
0

1828 2nd
1740 3rd
1839 1st

0
1403 1st

480
1257 2nd
0
1078 4th
1370 1st
1176 3rd
0
0
880 5th
0
0
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